Instructors Contact Information:

National Service Office Kelowna



3140 University Way

Kelowna V1V 1V9
Administrative Inquiry


Charlene Wollen
(250) 491-1510


Phil Chadwick


Phil.Chadwick@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office
(250) 491-1520
Cell:
Downsview 
(416) 739-4413
Gabor Fricska


Gabor.Fricska@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office
(250) 491-1517
Cell:

Kent Johnson


Kent.Johnson@ec.gc.ca
KelownaOffice
(250) 491-1532
Cell:

Ross Klock


Ross.Klock@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office
(250) 491-1511
Cell:


Terri Lang


Terri.Lang@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office
(250) 491-1518
Cell:
Doug Lundquist

Doug.Lundquist@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office
(250) 491-1519
Cell:
Lyn Mainwaring

Lyn.Mainwaring@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office
(250) 491-1514
Cell:
Dennis Dudley


Dennis.Dudley@ec.gc.ca
Kelowna Office (250) 491-1522
Cell:
